

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lernard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Weichert, Realtors® – Coastal Properties Welcomes Realtor® DJ Mainar

HILTON HEAD, S.C. / Aug. 16, 2019 – Weichert, Realtors® – Coastal Properties is proud to announce the addition of DJ Mainar to their real estate team.

Growing up with military influence surrounding him, Mainar takes this work ethic right into his real estate career. He will be working out of Weichert® affiliate's Bluffton office. Mainar relocated to Bluffton in 2006 and has been thrilled to be part of a booming community.



Mainar enjoys helping others achieve their dreams, from home ownership to commercial ownership. He ensures that all of his client's needs are met while being a part of their real estate journey, from start to finish.

DJ Mainar

Weichert, Realtors® - Coastal Properties is an independently owned and operated Weichert affiliate. The company has offices in Hilton Head, Beaufort, Bluffton and Okatie/Sun City.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Coastal Properties, contact Joe or Karen Ryan at 843-341-3700 or visit www.weichertcp.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur*'s 2019 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2019 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 350 markets in 39 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.